
Pearl Knotting
Saturday, January 19 10 - 1

$30

Basic Beadstringing
Saturday, January 26 2 - 5

$30

Tasseled Mala Necklace
Saturday, February 2 10 - 1

$45

Spaced Knotting
Saturday, February 23 10 - 1

$30

Original Wrap Bracelet
Saturday, March 16 10 - 1

$45

beadworld

Beads-on-a-String

Winter
Classes

Beginner Courses

Saturday, February 9
Saturday, March 9

12 - 3
12 - 3

9524 Roosevelt Way NE
Seattle, WA 98115



Wire I: The Basic Loop
Sunday, January 20
Sunday, February 3
Saturday, March 2

12 - 3

$30

2  - 5
10 - 1

Saturday, March 2 2  - 6

Wire Findings: Earwires, 
Clasps and Hoops

$45

Wire II Experience Required

Wire I Experience Required

Wire II: Briolettes & Wire 
Wrapped Loops

Sunday, January 27
Sunday, February 10 10 - 1
Sunday, March 10 12 - 3

$40

Beginning Brick Stitch
Sunday, January 27 2  - 5

Beginning Peyote Stitch
Sunday, February 10 2  - 5

10 - 1

Sunday, March 3 2  - 5

Sunday, February 17 12 - 3
$35

$35

Earrings, Findings 
and Rosary Chain

Wire Classes Seed Bead 
Classes

$45

Private Classes
with Trish Barnes

Schedule a class just for you 
or up to 3 people

an hour

206

Learn what you’d like, 
when you’d like

Peyote Stitch, Brick Stitch, Bead 
Embroidery, Bead Looming, 
Wirework and much more

with Trish Barnes

551 3494

Class Policies

The class fee covers all 
class materials

Cancel within 
   

from the day of class for 
a full refund

No Materials Necessary

48 hours

10%

Class Day Discount

on class day 
purchases

Save

Register Online at beadworldnw.eventbrite.com

Visit us on Facebook 
for:

New Products

Project Ideas

Helpful Videos

@beadworldnw



Intro to the Butane Torch

Saturday, January 26 10 - 1

$40

Sunday, February 3 10 - 1
Sunday, March 3 10 - 1

Beginning Riveting
2 - 5

$45
Saturday, February 2

Textured Bi-Metal Fusing

6 - 9
$50

Friday, February 8

Intro to Sweat Soldering

$55
Saturday, February 16

Butane Torch 
Experience Required

10 - 1

Intro to the Jeweler’s Saw
2 - 5

$45

Saturday, February 23
Friday, March 8 6 - 9

Segmented Metal Bracelet

10 - 3
$55

Sunday, February 24

Butane Torch 
Experience Required

18+ 18+Butane Torch 
Experience Required

18+

Metal Dapping Fundamentals

$45

Butane Torch 
Experience Required

2 - 6

18+
Saturday, March 16

Soldered Hearts

$45

18+

Heat Patinas for Copper & Brass

$40

Butane Torch 
Experience Required

12 - 4

18+

Sunday, March 17

No Fuss/No Solder Bangles

$40

Butane Torch 
Experience Required

18+

Saturday, March 23 10 - 2

Soldered Wrap Around 
Finger Rings

$45

Sweat or Jewelry Soldering 
Experience Required

10 - 2
18+

Saturday, March 30 12 - 4

Sweat or Jewelry Soldering 
Experience Required
Sunday, March 31

Metal and Fire Classes

$45

Private Classes
with Christina Bengtson

Schedule a class just for you 
or up to 3 people

an hour

206 290 0933

with Christina Bengtson

Learn what you’d like, 
when you’d like

Wire Wrapping, Wire Forging, 
Jewelry Soldering, Metal 
Etching, and much more

206 523 0530
info@beadworldnw.com

Must be 18 or older
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Textured 
 Bi-Metal Fusing I

Riveting I

10 - 1

JANUARY

MARCH

FEBRUARY

11

26

12

10 - 3

31

4

31

29

Butane Torch

Tasseled Mala

Pearl Knotting

1

Basic 
Beadstringing

Jeweler’s Saw

Ear Wires, Clasps 
& Hoops

12 - 3

2 - 5

Wire II

Spaced 
Knotting

6 - 9

Peyote

Soldered Wrap 
Around Finger 

Rings

Basic 
Beadstringing

13

Original Wrap 
Bracelet

10 - 1

2 - 5

15

Wire I

10 - 1

10 - 1

2 - 5

12 - 3

10 - 1

Wire I

Sweat Soldering

10 - 1

2 - 5

Butane Torch
10 - 1

2 - 5

Wire II
10 - 1

Peyote
2 - 5

12 - 3
Brick Stitch

Segmented 
Bracelet

Wire I
10 - 1

2 - 6

22

Basic 
Beadstringing

Butane Torch
10 - 1

Peyote
2 - 5

Wire II
10 - 1

Metal Dapping 
Fundamentals

2 - 6

No Fuss/No 
Solder Bangles

10 - 2

10 - 2

Jeweler’s Saw
6 - 9

Soldered 
Hearts
12 - 4

Heat Patinas
12 - 4

New Year’s Day

Valentine’s Day

12 - 3

12 - 3


